December 2023

Office Closed Dec. 22nd & 25th

‘nrﬂyem Tagle Beverage Co

600 Sixteenth Street, Carlstadt, NJ 07072 | 201-531-7100 | www.njbud.com
Minimum of 10 Cases per Order
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DOMESTIC BEER

3 FLOYDS BREWING CO. BURLINGTON BEER CO.

MUNSTER, IN B E WILLISTON, VT
cad

ot "ot rackace
GUMBALLHEAD C-4/6 1202 $36.90 CREATURES OF MAGIC (-6/4160Z $64.55
SPEED CASTLE C-4/6 1202 $33.80 ELABORATE METAPHOR (-6/4160Z $50.70
VARIETY PACK 21121201 $32.00 IT’S COMPLICATED BEING A WIZARD C-6/4160Z $73.80
Z0MBIE DUST C-4/6 1202 $39.95 UNCANNY VALLEY C-6/4160Z $64.55
ZOMBIE ICE C-4/6 1202 $39.95

ALLAGASH BREWING CO. :
PORTLAND, ME CIGAR CITY

ALLEASH N A= TAMPABAY.FL

EREWING COMPANY

PACKAGE FRONTLINE 5 CASE 10 CASE 20 CASE
NAME FORMAT PRICE DEAL DEAL DEAL
NAME PACKAGE FRONTLINE 3 CASE 10 CASE 40 CASE
BARREL & BEAN B-6/4120Z $85.00 $83.00 $83.00 $83.00 FORMAT PRICE DEAL DEAL DEAL
CURIEUX B-6/41201 58500 58300 583.00 58300 FANCY PAPERS C'4/6 1202 53890 53690 53690 536.90
HOP REACH 21121202 $35.60 §3360 | $33.10 §32.60 GUAYABERA C-4/61201 $38.90 $36.90 $36.90 $36.90
NORTH SKY paisi20z | $4815 sa615 | sa615 | 4615 JATALAI C2/121201 $34.00 $3100 | $3200 | $31.00
RIVERTRIP C-6/41602 $66.55 s6455 | 6455 | $6455 L0 LI D EERD )RR ) HEEED
TRIPEL B-1225.402 $85.00 $83.00 $83.00 $83.00 JAIALAIVARIETY PACK -2/121201 $34.00 $31.00 $32.00 $31.00
TRIPEL B-4/6 1201 $48.15 $46.15 $46.15 $46.15 VARIETY PACK €-2/121201 $34.00 $31.00 $32.00 $31.00
WHITE B-4/6 1202 $45.05 $43.05 $43.05 $43.05
WHITE C-6/41602 $66.55 $64.55 $64.55 $64.55
WHITE €-2/121201 $35.60 $33.60 $33.10 $32.60

AVERY BREWING CO

BOULDER, CO

EL SEGUNDO BREWING

EL SEGUNDO, CA

Nz ASK'YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE
BROKEN SKULL AMERICAN LAGER ¢-6/4160Z $50.70
CLEAR HORIZON IPA C-4/6 1207 $36.90
BROKEN SKULL DIPA ¢-6/41601 §73.80
ELECTRCI SUNCHINE C-4/6 120 §36.90
BROKEN SKULL IPA ¢-6/4160L $64.55
ELLIE'S BRONN C-4/6 1201 $36.90
INDIAN PALE ALE /61201 §36.90
ISLAND RASYAL C-4/6 1201 $36.90
NOMADIC DREAMER IPA C-4/6 1201 §36.90
OLD JUBILATION 461201 S
PATROL DOG IPS C-4/6 120 $36.90
C-4/6 1201
THE KAISER $40.00
K C-6/41202 .
WHITE RASCAL NG i §36.90




DOMESTIC BEER

MAINE BEER CO.

FREEPORT, ME

EQUILIBRIUM BREWERY

MIDDLETOWN, NY

EQUILIBRIU
PACKAGE FRONTLINE PACKAGE FRONTLINE
NAMS FORMAT PRICE NAME FORMAT PRICE
FLUCTUATION C-6/41601 $92.25 LITTLE WHALEBOAT B-1216.901 $67.00
MC2 C-6/41601 $92.25 LUNCH B-1216.901 $67.00
PHOTON C-6/4160Z $73.80 PEEPER ALE B-1216.901 $51.50
WAVELENGTH C-6/41601 $83.05 WOLFE'S NECK B-1216.901 $61.00
= FIDDLEHEAD BREWING
ﬂj\‘-)\l SHELBURNE, VT P— NESHAMINY CREEK BREWING
Wi
FIDDLEHEAD Wef CROYDON, PA
CREEK
PACKAGE FRONTLINE
NAME FORMAT PRICE
PACKAGE FRONTLINE
IPA 21121201 $30.40 NAME FORMAT PRICE 3 CASEDEAL
PA 6141602 §63.00 COUNTY LINE IPA (21121201 $35.60 $33.60
SECOND FIDDLE C-6/41601 $73.00 COUNTY LINEIPA C-4/6 1202 $42.00 $40.00
WHITE 21121201 $30.40 JAWN -4/61201 $51.20 $49.20
THE SHAPE OF HOPS T0 COME C-6/41601 $66.55 $64.55
FOUNDERS BREWING CO e oo
[ ]
VARIETY PACK C-2/121202 $35.60 $33.60
GRAND RAPIDS, MI
WAREHOUSE LAGER C-4/6 1201 $35.60 $33.60

) OSKAR BLUES BREWERY

O%kaR B LonNGMONT, co

s BLIES ..
i ¥ CTHER CL RARCH Y SLVIHEGS G SFOT LIGHT S MRGS FRGE
ALLDAY IPA B-4/6 1202 $35.80 $33.80 CLCKHERE
ALLDAY IPA C-4/6 1202 $35.80 $33.80 s
BREAKFAST STOUT B-6/4 1201 $52.70 $50.70 .
NAME PACKAGE FRONTLINE 5 CASE 15 CASE
CENTENNIAL IPA B-4/6 1201 $35.80 $33.80 FORMAT PRICE PEAL pEAL
DIRTY BASTARD B-4/6 1202 §35.80 $33.80 CANUNDRUM VARIETY PACK |  C-1/15120Z $18.20 $16.20 $15.20
PORTER B-4/61202 §35.80 $33.80 DALE'S LIGHT LAGER C-1/15120Z $15.60 $16.20 $15.20
DALE'S PALE ALE C-1/15 1202 $18.20 $16.20 $15.20
PACKAGE FRONTLINE 10 CASE
NAME FORMAT PRICE DEAL SOICASEDERL
PACKAGE FRONTLINE 3 CASE
ALL DAY IPA C-1/15120Z $18.20 $16.20 $15.20 NAME i o~ vy
CENTENNIAL IPA C-1/15 1202 $18.20 $16.20 $15.20 DALE’S PALE ALE C-4/61201 $35.80 $33.80
SOLID GOLD C-1/151202 $18.20 $16.20 $15.20 DOUBLE DALE’S C-4/6 1202 $38.90 $36.90
HAZY BLUES C-4/6 1201 $38.90 $36.90
NAME PACKAGE FRONTLINE 5 CASE MAMA’S LITTLE YELLA
FORMAT PRICE PEAL PILS C-4/61201 $35.80 $33.80
ALL DAY VARIETY C-2/121202 $32.40 $30.40
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DOMESTIC BEER

VON TRAPP BREWING

SLOOP BREWING CO.

EAST FISHKILL, NY Trapp.  ESCG
Ve

SLOOP 7 CASE DEAL FOR 12 PACKS ONLY

PACKAGE FRONTLINE PACKAGE FRONTLINE

NAME AT PRiCE 7 CASE DEAL NAME SRRAT ERICE 2 CASE DEAL
BOMB BOX C-2/121202 $41.40 $38.40 BOHEMIAN PILSNER C-4/6 1201 $35.80 $33.80
JUICEBOMB C-21121202 $38.20 $35.20 DUNKEL C-4/6 1202 $35.80 $33.80
JUICEBOMB C-4/6 1202 $40.00 GOLDEN HELLES C-4/6 1202 $35.80 $33.80
JUICIER BOMB C-6/41601 $83.05 VARIETY C-21121202 $35.60 $33.60
SUPER SOFTIPA C-4/6 1202 $40.00 VIENNA LAGER C-4/6 1207 $35.80 $33.80

TIRED HANDS P YARDS BREWING CO.
PHILADELPHIA, PA YARDS R

BREWING COMPANY

PHiLp #>

PACKAGE FRONTLINE

NAMS l;:?.::: FR::;:;LEINE RAME FORMAT PRICE SCASEDEAL
ALIEN CHURCH -6/4160L $92.25 BITVIPER 21121202 $40.40 $38.40
HOP HANDS C-6/4160Z $73.80 BRAWLER 20121201 $31.20 $35.20
MODERN GULPIE C-4/6 1202 $46.10 IPA C2/121201 $37.20 $35.20
PUNGE -6/4160L $101.50 LEVEL UP 20121202 $40.40 $38.40
PHILADELPHIA PALE ALE 21121201 $31.20 $35.20
RUMBLE VARIETY PACK 2121202 $40.40 $38.40
TR6EGS lNDEPENDE NT VARIETY B-2/121201 $37.20 $35.20

I TRUES . HERSHEY, PA

PACKAGE FRONTLINE

NAME FORMAT PRICE 3 CASE DEAL
BITVIPER C-4/61201 $41.99 $39.99
—_— R BRAWLER B-4/6 1201 $38.90 $36.90
MAmE FORMAT PRICE SCASEDEAL  7TCASEDEAL GENERAL WASHINGTON'S PORTER B-4/6120Z $38.90 $36.90
CANTHOLOGY C-2/121202 $37.20 $35.20 $34.70 GOLD ALE B-4/6 1201 $38.90 $36.90
DREAMWEAVER WHEAT C-4/61201 $35.80 §33.80 §33.80 - B-4/6 1201 — —
GRAND CACAQ B-4/6 1201 $38.90 $36.90 $36.90 LEVELUP c4/61201 s4199 $39.99
HAZE CHARMER (4161201 $38.90 $36.90 $36.90 PHILADELPHIA PALE ALE B-4/6 1202 $38.90 $36.90
LOLLIHOP C-4/6 1201 $42.00 $40.00 $40.00 VERY MEGA c4/61202 s4199 $39.99
PERPETUAL IPA B-4/6 1201 $38.90 $36.90 $36.90
PERPETUAL IPA 2121202 §37.20 §35.20 $34.70
SUNSHINE PILS B-4/6 1201 §35.80 §33.80 §33.80
SUNSHINE PILS C-2/121202 $34.00 $32.00 $31.50
TROEGENATOR DOUBLE BOCK B-4/6 1201 $38.90 $36.90 $36.90
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SUPPLIER
ALLAGASH
CIGAR CITY
CIGAR CITY
DOWNEAST CIDER
FIDDLEHEAD
FOUNDERS
OSKAR BLUES
OSKAR BLUES
sLooP
TROEGS
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING

NAME
WHITE
FLORIDA MAN
JAIALAI
ORIGINAL BLEND
IPA
ALL DAY IPA
DALE'S PALE ALE
DOUBLE DALE'S
JUICEBOMB

PERPETUAL IPA
LEVEL UP

PHILADELPHIA PALE ALE
VERY MEGA

PACKAGE FORMAT
C-1219.201
C1219.201
C-1219.201
C1219.201
€-1219.201
€-1519.202
C-1219.201
C-1219.201
C-1519.202

C1219.201
€-1219.201

C-1219.201
C-1219.201

2+

FRONTLINE
PRICE

$29.65
$29.60
$29.60
$29.60
$29.60
$30.80
$25.00
$25.00
$36.50

$29.60
$29.60

$24.00
$34.20

5 CASE DEAL

$21.65
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$28.80
$23.00
$23.00
$34.50

$21.60
$21.60

$22.00
$32.20

15 CASE DEAL

$26.65
$26.60
$26.60
$26.60
$26.60
$27.80
$22.00
$22.00
$33.50
$26.60
$26.60
$21.00
$31.20

SUPPLIER
15 CASE DEAL

$25.20



IMPORTED
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IMPORTED BEER

CHIMAY BREWERY

CHIMAY, BELGIUM

PACKAGE FRONTLINE

NAME FORMAT PRICE 5 CASE DEAL
CENT CINQUANTE B-6/411.201 $129.55 $124.55
CINQ CENTS B-12750ML $124.90 $119.90
CINQ CENTS B-6/411.201 $106.50 $101.50
GRANDE RESERVE B-12 750ML $143.35 $138.35
GRANDE RESERVE B-6/411.20Z $115.70 $110.70
PREMIERE B-12 750ML $124.90 $119.90
PREMIERE B-6/411.20Z $101.90 $96.90
BRASSERIE DUPONT
HAINAUT, BELGIUM
SAISON DUPONT B-12750ML $110.65
SAISON DUPONT B-6/411.202 $73.80
SAISON DUPONT C-6/416.90Z $87.65
CARLSBERG
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
CARLSBERG B-4/6 11.201 $36.90 $33.80 $32.80
CARLSBERG €-2/1216.902 $33.85 $21.20 $26.20
CARLSBERG C-61LITER $18.40
CARLSBERG C-6/416.90Z $39.20 $32.25 $31.25
ELEPHANT BEER B-4/6 11.20Z $40.00 $36.90 $35.90
ELEPHANT BEER €-6/416.902 $39.20 $32.25 $31.25

BANANA BREAD BEER

BEDFORD, ENGLAND

MIXAND MATCH WITH YOUNGS DOUBLE CHOCOLATE STOUT AND

MCEWANS SCOTCH ALE
NAME PF‘::::::TE FR::II:'EINE 3 CASE DEAL
BANANA BREAD BEER B-6/411.20Z $55.35 $50.70
BANANA BREAD BEER C-4/611.20Z $36.90 $33.80

YOUNGS BREWERY

BEDFORD, ENGLAND
DOUBLE

CHOCOLATE

MIX AND MATCH WITH BANANA BREAD BEER, AND
MCEWANS SCOTCH ALE

BRASSERIES KRONENBOURG
Kty OBERNAI, FRANCE

MIX AND MATCH WITH CARLSBERG

1664 B-4/6 11.202 $40.00 $36.90 $35.90
1664 C-6/416.907 $39.20 $32.25 $31.25
BLANC B-4/6 11.20Z $40.00 $36.90 $35.90
BLANC (-6/416.902 $39.20 $32.25 $31.25

GERMANY

- BITBURGER
) -%J,pu BITBURG, GERMANY
Bito urger

PACKAGE FRONTLINE

NAME e S 5 CASE DEAL 15 CASE DEAL
PREMIUM PILS B-2/1211.201 $36.90 $32.00 $31.00
PREMIUM PILS B-4/6 11.201 $36.90 $33.80 $32.80
PREMIUM PILS C-25LITER $46.15 $44.60

PREMIUM PILS (-6/416.90Z $39.20 $32.25 $31.25
RADLER €-6/416.90Z $39.20 $32.25 $31.25



IMPORTED BEER

ERDING, GERMANY

MIXAND MATCH WITH BITBURGER AND KOSTRITZER. SPECIAL SUMMER
DISCOUNTS ON 16.90Z CANS

O’HARA’S

CARLOW, IRELAND

PACKAGE FRONTLINE 5 CASE 15 CASE

NANE FORMAT PRICE DEAL DEAL

DUNKEL B-4/6 11.20Z $40.00 $36.90 $35.90

DUNKEL (-6/416.907 $41.50 $32.25 $31.25

HEFEWEIZEN B-4/611.20Z $40.00 $36.90 $35.90 PACKAGE FRONTLINE
NAME FORMAT PRICE

HEFEWEIZEN (-6/416.907 $41.50 $32.25 $31.25
IRISH RED B-6/411.20Z $50.70
IRISH STOUT B-6/41201 $50.70

GAFFEL

COLOGNE, GERMANY

PACKAGE FRONTLINE

AN FORMAT PRICE ) B E LHAVE N

KOLSCH B-4/611.202 $43.05 w DUNBAR, SCOTLAND

KOLSCH C-6/41602 $55.35

BELHAVEN
[ 1]
° KONIG-BRAUEREI
DUISBURG, GERMANY
K@&M NAME EACEEON FRONTLINE
BLACK SCOTTISH STOUT C-6/414.901 $50.70
SCOTTISH ALE B-4/6 11.202 $52.30
SCOTTISH ALE C-6/414.901 $50.70
PACKAGE FRONTLINE
NAME FORMAT PRICE WEE HEAVY B-6/411.201 $55.35
PILSNER ‘ C-6/416.90Z $41.50

ROTHAUS

GRAFENHAUSEN, GERMANY

MAHOU

MARDID, SPAIN

PACKAGE FRONTLINE
NAME FORMAT PRICE
TANNENZAPFLE PILS ‘ B-4/612.201 ‘ $49.20

SCHNEIDER WEISSE Name rACKAcE FRONTUNE 5 ase peaL

KELHIEM, GERMANY romAT s

CINCO ESTRELLAS B-2/128.40Z $20.45 $18.45
CINCO ESTRELLAS B-4/6 11.20Z $35.80 $33.80
CINCO ESTRELLAS C-6/416.90Z $29.65 $21.65

AVENTINUS B-2016.90Z $69.05

AVENTINUS C-6/416.902 $64.55

ORIGINAL WEISSE B-2016.90Z $61.35

WEISSE B-6/416.907 $69.20

10



DRAFT BEER

THE MOST-AWARDED

WITBIER

IN THE WORLD

. /AOM MAINE, WITHAONE o D

A -
TE 12 |

' BELGIAN-
WHEAT

Beer with Coriand. -
BPCuracao Orange po.; 1




JUST SO YOU KNOW...

ALL DRAFT CAN BE MIXED AND MATCHED TO ACHIEVE A 3 KEG QUANTITY DISCOUNT. LARGE KEGS WILL DISCOUNT $7 AND SMALL KEGS WILL DISCOUNT $3
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. BRAND LEVEL DRAFT DISCOUNTS WILL BE IN ADDITION TO THE MIX AND MATCH DISCOUNT.

PACKAGE FRONTLINE SUPPLIER DISCOUNT SUPPLIER

FRONTLINE NAME FORMAT PRICE DISCOUNT PRICE QUANTITY DISCOUNT PRICE BEST PRICE
ALLAGASH CURIEUX K-15.5 GAL HB $420.00 $413.00 $413.00
ALLAGASH HOP REACH K-15.5 GAL HB $210.00 $203.00 $203.00
ALLAGASH HOP REACH K-5.16 GAL SB $110.00 $107.00 $107.00
ALLAGASH WHITE K-15.5 GAL HB $190.00 $183.00 $183.00
ALLAGASH WHITE K-5.16 GAL SB $93.00 $90.00 $90.00
BELHAVEN SCOTTISH ALE - NITRO K-50 LITER HB $196.00 $189.00 $189.00
BURLINGTON BEER COMPANY CREATURES OF MAGIC K-5.16 GAL SB $119.00 $116.00 $116.00
BURLINGTON BEER COMPANY UNCANNY VALLEY K-5.16 GAL SB $119.00 $116.00 $116.00
CIGAR CITY JAIALAI K-15.5 GAL HB $189.00 $182.00 2 $176.00 $169.00
CIGAR CITY JALALAI K-5.16 GAL SB $89.00 $86.00 2 $82.00 $79.00
DOWNEAST CIDER BLACKBERRY K-15.5 GAL HB $189.00 $182.00 2 $176.00 $169.00
DOWNEAST CIDER BLACKBERRY K-5.16 GAL SB $89.00 $86.00 $86.00
DOWNEAST CIDER ORIGINAL BLEND K-15.5 GAL HB $189.00 $182.00 2 $176.00 $169.00
DOWNEAST CIDER ORIGINAL BLEND K-5.16 GAL SB $89.00 $86.00 $86.00
DOWNEAST CIDER STRAWBERRY K-15.5 GAL HB $189.00 $182.00 2 $176.00 $169.00
DOWNEAST CIDER STRAWBERRY K-5.16 GAL SB $89.00 $86.00 $86.00
EQUILIBRIUM Mc2 K-5.16 GAL SB $149.99 $149.99 $149.99
EQUILIBRIUM WAVELENGTH K-5.16 GAL SB $129.99 $129.99 $129.99
FIDDLEHEAD IPA K-50 LITER HB $149.99 $142.99 $142.99
FIDDLEHEAD IPA K-7.75 GAL $99.99 $96.99 $96.99
FIDDLEHEAD SECOND FIDDLE K-7.75 GAL $146.00 $143.00 $143.00
FIDDLEHEAD WHITE K-50 LITER HB $149.99 $142.99 $142.99
FOUNDERS ALL DAY HAZE K-15.5 GAL HB $166.00 $159.00 2 $161.00 $154.00
FOUNDERS ALLDAY IPA K-15.5 GAL HB $166.00 $159.00 2 $161.00 $154.00
FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA K-7.75 GAL 0B $99.00 $96.00 $96.00
FOUNDERS BREAKFAST STOUT K-7.75 GAL 0B $128.00 $125.00 $125.00
FOUNDERS NITRO BREAKFAST STOUT K-15.5 GAL HB $222.00 $215.00 $215.00
FOUNDERS NITRO RUBAEUS K-15.5 GAL HB $222.00 $215.00 $215.00
FOUNDERS PORTER K-15.5 GAL HB $166.00 $159.00 $159.00
FOUNDERS PORTER K-7.75 GAL 0B $99.00 $96.00 $96.00
FOUNDERS SOLID GOLD K-15.5 GAL HB $106.00 $99.00 $99.00
GAFFEL KOLSCH K-50 LITER $205.00 $198.00 $198.00
KRONENBOURG 1664 K-50 LITER HB $160.00 $153.00 2 $150.00 $143.00
KRONENBOURG BLANC K-50 LITER HB $160.00 $153.00 2 $150.00 $143.00
MAHOU CINCO ESTRELLAS K-50 LITER HB $155.00 $148.00 $148.00
MAINE BEER LITTLE WHALEBOAT K-15.5 GAL HB $310.00 $303.00 $303.00
MAINE BEER LITTLE WHALEBOAT K-5.16 GAL SB $132.00 $129.00 $129.00
MAINE BEER LUNCH K-15.5 GALHB $310.00 $303.00 $303.00
MAINE BEER LUNCH K-5.16 GAL SB $132.00 $129.00 $129.00
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FRONTLINE

NESHAMINY CREEK
NESHAMINY CREEK
NESHAMINY CREEK
NESHAMINY CREEK
NESHAMINY CREEK
OSKAR BLUES
OSKAR BLUES
OSKAR BLUES
OSKAR BLUES
OSKAR BLUES
OSKAR BLUES
REISSDORF

SLOOP

SLOOP

THREE FLOYDS
THREE FLOYDS
THREE FLOYDS
TROEGS

TROEGS

TROEGS

TROEGS

VON TRAPP

VON TRAPP
WOLFFER ESTATE CIDER
WOLFFER ESTATE CIDER
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING
YARDS BREWING

NAME

COUNTY LINEIPA
THE SHAPE OF HOPS TO COME
ULTRACUSH
ULTRACUSH
WAREHOUSE LAGER
DALE’S LIGHT LAGER
DALE’S PALE ALE
HAZY BLUES
HAZY BLUES
MAMA’S LITTLE YELLA PILS
MAMA’S LITTLE YELLA PILS
KOLSCH
JUICEBOMB
JUICEBOMB
SPEED CASTLE
ZOMBIE DUST
ZOMBIE DUST
PERPETUAL IPA
PERPETUAL IPA
SUNSHINE PILS
SUNSHINE PILS
BOHEMIAN PILSNER
DUNKEL
139 DRY ROSE CIDER
139 DRY ROSE CIDER
BRAWLER PUGILIST STYLE ALE
BRAWLER PUGILIST STYLE ALE
IPA
PHILADELPHIA PALE ALE
PHILADELPHIA PALE ALE
STAR JOCKEY
STAR JOCKEY

PACKAGE
FORMAT

K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HK
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-50 LITER HB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-15.5 GALHB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-30 LITER QB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GALHB
K-5.16 GAL SB
K-15.5 GAL HB
K-5.16 GAL SB

FRONTLINE
PRICE

$79.00
$151.00
$168.00
$79.00
$142.00

$130.00
$73.00
$175.00
$79.00
$159.00
$73.00
$175.00
$209.00
$89.00
$159.00
$190.00
$97.00
$171.00
$72.00
$157.00
$70.00
$85.00
$185.00
$300.00
$125.00
$182.00
$79.00
$79.00
$182.00
$79.00
$192.00
$81.00

DISCOUNT PRICE

$76.00
$144.00
$161.00
$76.00
$135.00
$123.00
$70.00
$168.00
$76.00
$152.00
$70.00
$168.00
$202.00
$86.00
$152.00
$183.00
$94.00
$164.00
$69.00
$150.00
$67.00
$82.00
$178.00
$293.00
$122.00
$175.00
$76.00
$76.00
$182.00
$79.00
$185.00
$78.00

SUPPLIER DIS-
COUNT QUANTITY

N NN NN

N NN

SUPPLIER
DISCOUNT PRICE

$110.00
$66.00
$162.00
$72.00
$146.00
$66.00

$199.00
$79.00

$161.00
$67.00
$147.00
$65.00

BEST PRICE
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$76.00
$144.00
$161.00
$76.00
$135.00
$103.00
$63.00
$155.00
$69.00
$139.00
$63.00
$168.00
$192.00
$76.00
$152.00
$183.00
$97.00
$164.00
$64.00
$140.00
$62.00
$82.00
$178.00
$293.00
$122.00
$175.00
$76.00
$76.00
$182.00
$79.00
$185.00
$78.00



READY TODRINK&

GLUTEN FREE BEER

MICROBRASSERIE

ljlutenberg

CRAFT BREWERY

MTL.AC
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READY TO DRINK

DOWNEAST CIDER HOUSE o5 S 5 JUNESHINE
BOSTON, MA 3 &&m SAN DIEGO, CA
———
——
e
PACKAGE FRONTLINE
NAME Z’::"::: FR::;"CLE'"E 3;:? 7 CASE DEAL NAME FORMAT PRiCs 3 CASE DEAL
HARD LEMONADE ‘ C-6/41202 $46.10 ‘ $46.10 ‘ $46.10 CLASSIC MARGARITA C-6/41202 $64.55 $59.95
CLASSIC VODKA MULE C-6/41201 $64.55 $59.95
PASSIONFRUIT SODA €-6/41201 $64.55 $59.95
TEQUILA RANCH WATER €-6/41201 $64.55 $59.95
TROPICAL RUM MAI TAI -6/41202 $64.55 $59.95

GLUTEN FREE BEER

GLUTENBERG CRAFT

MONTREAL, CANADA

AMERICAN PALE ALE C-6/41602 $64.55
BLONDEALE C-6/4160Z $64.55
INDIA PALE ALE C-6/41602 $64.55

15



HARD KOMBUCHA &
HARD CIDER

\

SHINE | =1

HARD KOMBUCHA U N E k

B roniGHT 4 5““"‘
VARIETY 8-PACK -1__,‘ HIIANIVE
;;":;. s Pk <
;Jl )

AHDINGIN

aaaaaaa
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HARD KOMBUCHA

<5+, JUNESHINE HARD KOMBUCHA
MONTREAL, CANADA

N 7
el m
——
——

ACAI BERRY C-4/6 1202 $46.15
BLOOD ORANGE MINT C-4/6 1202 $46.15
GRAPEFRUIT SPLASH C-4/6 1202 $46.15
HOPICAL CITRUS C-4/6 1202 $46.15
MANGO DAYDREAM C-4/6 1202 $46.15
MIDNIGHT PAINKILLER C-4/6 1202 $46.15
MIDNIGHT VARIETY PACK C-3/8 1202 $43.80
SUNSET VARIETY PACK C-3/81201 $43.80

HARD CIDER

DOWNEAST CIDER HOUSE "  WOLFFER ESTATE
BOSTON, MA 13 BRIDGEHAMPTON, NY

6/4 CANS COUNT TOWARDS 36 7 CASE DEALS, BUT DO NOT DISCOUNT.
MIXES WITH DOWNEAST LEMONADE

NAME Zﬁi‘:‘:ﬁ FR::;:;LEINE 3 CASE DEAL 7 CASE DEAL NAME ‘;’:;':::: FR::;:LE'NE 3 CASE DEAL 5 CASE DEAL
BLACKBERRY (-6/41202 $55.35 $55.35 $55.35 139 DRY BOTANICAL CIDER B-6/4 1202 $64.50 $62.50 $60.00
DOUBLE BLEND C-6/41201 $59.95 $59.95 §59.95 139 DRY ROSE CIDER B-6/41201 $64.50 $62.50 $60.00
MIX PACK #1 (-2/91202 $32.00 $3040 $28.80 139 DRY ROSE CIDER C-6/41201 $64.50 $62.50 $60.00
MIX PACK #2 C-2/91201 $32.00 $30.40 $28.80 139 DRY WHITE CIDER B-6/4 1202 $64.50 $62.50 $60.00
MIX PACK #3 C-2/9120 $32.00 $30.40 $28.80 DRY RED CIDER B-6/4 1202 $64.50 $62.50 $60.00
ORIGINAL BLEND €-2/91201 $32.00 $30.40 $28.80

ORIGINAL BLEND C-6/41201 $55.35 $55.35 $55.35
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SPIRITS

TIS THE
SEASON

for Suerte
Blanco

SUERTE TEQUILA

BOULDER, CO

PACKAGE FRONTLINE

NAME FORMAT PRICE 3 CASE DEAL
ANEJO TEQUILA 750ML $233.95 $221.95
BLANCOTEQUILA 750ML $143.95 $131.95
EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750ML $497.95 $485.95
REPOSADO EQUILA 750ML $167.95 $155.95
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NON
ALCOHOLIC

0.0% Drive
(Alcohol-Free)

NOW IN CANS!

g
" Y

L5
=

%.
WAL

O Vit

- BITBURGER
éj " BITBURGER, GERMANY
$ (L
Bito urger
NAME PFI:;::::TE FR::II::LEINE 5 CASE DEAL 15 CASE DEAL
DRIVE B-4/611.20Z $36.90 $33.80 $32.80
DRIVE C-6/416.90Z $39.20 $32.25 $31.25
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